
 

Week at a Glance 
Oct. 20 - 25 

 

Monday 
Oct. 20 

• Student/Family/Teacher Conferences – students attend 
for their conference time only. 

• Last Day of the Book Fair 

Tuesday 
Oct. 21 

• Photo Retake day – in the gym this morning 
• CARD Presentations in period 3&4 by teams for the gr6 

classes 

Wednesday 
Oct. 22 

• Hot Lunch – Opa‛s 
 

Thursday 
Oct. 23 

• Gr 6 Immunizations in the morning (gym stairwell closed as 
well as gym closed 

• Kick ball tournament period 5 & 6 

Friday 
Oct. 24 

• ProD Day – No school for students 

Upcoming Events: 

Monday, October 27 – Sexual Reproductive Wellness session #2 
Tuesday, October 28 – Donuts with my Grown-ups 7:30am in the gym 
Oct 28 – Nov 17 – Adapted Wheelchair Sports Program here 
Wednesday, October 29 – Hot Lunch - Sushi 
Thursday, October 30 – “Blues Rocks” – performing Arts – 1:15-2:00pm 
Friday, October 31 – Hallowe‛en – Costume gathering in the gym at Nutrition break; dance 
& activities in the afternoon. Costumes (school appropriate & no masks) are welcome 
Monday, November 3 – Black Bears to Kamloops Residential School   
Wednesday, November 5 – Hot Lunch – Feeding Futures – Buffalo Barley Soup 
Friday, November 7 – Remembrance Day Assembly – 10:45 – 11:40 
Monday, November 10 – ProD day – students do not attend 
Tuesday, November 11 – Remembrance Day – no school    
Wednesday, November 12 – Hot Lunch – 
Tuesday, November 18 – PAC Meeting 6:30pm 

 


